LSSU Survey Report

POLI130-001
TOLL (12)
Semester 1_ Design: attendance
Response Percent | ., Response Percent
o Fall 66.67 | 4 Strongly Agree 50.00
60 Spring 0.00 60 Agree 16.67
‘;2 Summer 0.00 49 Neutral 0.00
. 20 Disagree 0.00
Fall  Spring  Summer g Strongly Disagree 0.00
Mean: 10.00 Mean: 4.75
2_ Design: organization and objectives 3_ Design: lectures and activities
100 Response Percent | ., Response Percent
80 Strongly Agree 33.33 80 Strongly Agree 33.33
80 Agree 33.33 80 Agree 16.67
40 Neutral 0.00 40 Neutral 16.67
Z‘EL ! Disagree 0.00 Z‘EE Disagree 0.00
i Strongly Disagree 0.00 i Strongly Disagree 0.00
Mean: 4.50 Mean: 4.25
4 _Design: opportunity for questions 5_ Delivery: enthusiasm
100 Response Percent | ., Response Percent
80 Strongly Agree 50.00 80 Strongly Agree 58.33
60 Agree 16.67 60 Agree 8.33
40 Neutral 0.00 40 Neutral 0.00
20 Disagree 0.00 20 Disagree 0.00
i Strongly Disagree 0.00 i Strongly Disagree 0.00
Mean: 4.75 Mean: 4.88
6_ Delivery: clarifing concepts 7_ Delivery: express opinions
100 Response Percent | ., Response Percent
80 Strongly Agree 50.00 80 Strongly Agree 33.33
60 Agree 16.67 60 Agree 33.33
40 Neutral 0.00 40 Neutral 0.00
Zﬂﬁb Disagree 0.00 ZDﬁL ! Disagree 0.00
i Strongly Disagree 0.00 i Strongly Disagree 0.00
Mean: 4.75 Mean: 4.50
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POLI130-001
TOLL (12)
8_ Delivery: student questions 9_Assessment: student suggestions
100 Response Percent | ., Response Percent
80 Strongly Agree 33.33 80 Strongly Agree 33.33
60 Agree 33.33 60 Agree 16.67
40 Neutral 0.00 40 Neutral 16.67
20 Disagree 0.00 20 Disagree 0.00
g Strongly Disagree 0.00 g Strongly Disagree 0.00
Mean: 4.50 Mean: 4.25
10_ Assessment: exams 11_ Assessment: grading system
100 Response Percent | ., Response Percent
80 Strongly Agree 50.00 80 Strongly Agree 33.33
80 Agree 8.33 80 Agree 33.33
40 Neutral 8.33 40 Neutral 0.00
20 Disagree 0.00 20 Disagree 0.00
i Strongly Disagree 0.00 i Strongly Disagree 0.00
Mean: 4.63 Mean: 4.50
12_ Assessment: consultation 13_ Misc: thinking
100 Response Percent | ., Response Percent
80 Strongly Agree 58.33 80 Strongly Agree 41.67
60 Agree 8.33 60 Agree 25.00
40 Neutral 0.00 40 Neutral 0.00
20 Disagree 0.00 20 Disagree 0.00
i Strongly Disagree 0.00 i Strongly Disagree 0.00
Mean: 4.88 Mean: 4.63
14_ Misc: learning 15_ Misc: participation
100 Response Percent | ., Response Percent
80 Strongly Agree 50.00 80 Strongly Agree 41.67
60 Agree 16.67 60 Agree 8.33
40 Neutral 0.00 40 Neutral 16.67
20 Disagree 0.00 20 Disagree 0.00
i Strongly Disagree 0.00 i Strongly Disagree 0.00
Mean: 4.75 Mean: 4.38
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